HMXADC9225
Radiation Hardened 12-Bit, 20 MSPS
Monolithic A/D Converter
The HMXADC9225 is a radiation hardened monolithic, single supply, 12-bit, 20 MSPS,
analog-to-digital converter with an on-chip, high performance sample-and-hold
amplifier. The HMXADC9225 uses a multistage differential pipelined architecture with
output error correction logic to provide 12-bit accuracy at 20 MSPS data rates, and
guarantees no missing codes over the full operating temperature range.

or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor
the rights of others.
Ordering Information
Process
M = Mixed Signal
X = SOI
Screen Level
Z = Class S\QML V Equivalent (1)
Y = Class B\QML Q Equivalent (2)
E = Eng. Model(3)
Source
H = Honeywell
Part Number
Package Destination
N = 28 Pin Flat Pack
Part Type
NAND00
H MX ADC 9225 N Z H
Total Dose Hardness
G = 5x105 rad (Si)
N = No Level
Guaranteed (3)
(1) 	These receive the Class V screening and QCI is included.
	 Customer must specify QCI requirements.
(2) 	These receive the Class V screening but do not have QCI included.
(3) 	Engineering Model Description: Parameters are tested -55°C to 125°C,
	 24 hour burn-in, no radiation guaranteed
Package Definition
Dimensions